Proposal No: N/8/8225/1/1/89422 Proposal Date : o 09/01/2024
Institute Name: LALA JAGAT NARYAN ‘Academic Year : . . ,momm.-m» ) T . mw A.NN
Scheme Name: Post Matric Scholarship Scheme  Proposal Type: Fresh -
for SC
= S e R . SN 89422
Sanction Authority: Tehsil Welfare officer Jalalabad {

: ST R NN S e e e o ICOM@

Bank Details

Course :Bachelor of Education/B. Ed./1Yr )
_ ! j S , ) INDIAN BANK/INDIAN
1 406922 HARMEET SINGH Male/SC . 10 13000 13000 115249 0 115249 18249 BANK JALALABAD /
{ IO S e i . . 58012155342
| : : : PUNJAB NATIONAL
2 444309 SANJNA RANI  Female/SC 10 13000 3000 115249 0 115249 18249 BANK/AMIRKHAS /
- i : i 3 2438001500012578
: { ; { ; INDIAN BANK/INDIAN
3 499976 SUNITA RANI  Female/SC 10 13000 3000 115249 115249 118249 BANK JALALABAD /
W e it R e A 50079543002
w ! : i __ " . INDIAN BANK/INDIAN
4 499920 AMARJOT KAUR Female/SC 10 13000 . ‘3000 115249 -0 15249 18249 BANK JALALABAD /
. ; ; | , o 50079554412
H ; ! H _ STATE BANK OF
L5 517752 SIKANDER Male/SC 10 3000 '3000 115249 0 115249 18249 INDIA/LADHUKA MANDI /
ﬁ_ SINGH v ) ! e 1 i 33024391729
| . 1 , " i . STATE BANK OF
| v SURINDER 13000 3000 15249 0 115249 18249 INDIA/FAZILKA /
, 6 10 ) {
| 39558 SINGH Male/Pe i | . , j | 32513699633
| _ e . _ : , BANK OF INDIA/MALAUT /
LT 531267 ADITYA Male/SC 10 . 13000 3000 15249 0 15249 15249 633110510000991
| : e - INDIAN BANK/INDIAN
_ |
| i | 18249 BANK JALALABAD /
|8 563024 RATAN SINGH  Male/SC 10 13090 3000 115240:00 4 {19249 : 56010833273
: . | . T N T , _ INDIAN BANK/INDIAN
s GUR i 13000 '3000 115249 0 15249 18249 BANK JALALABAD /
-9 592047 SURCHARAN  Male/sc 10 500 _ 59011055632
. . : UNION BANK OF
. . 3000 115249 0 15249 18249 INDIA/JALLABAD /
10 944113 S HAINT - pMatersc 10 3000 675002010006647

‘Paa



11 977450

12 988242
13 976236

14 973371

15 778050

16 563077

L 4

17 627578

18 682888

19 854671

' 20 930538

\

21 742969

T 2 9g9s00
23 989613
2 950997

DARSHAN SINGH Male/SC

PARAMJEET

KAUR Female/SC
M)ZWM DEER Female/SC
AMANJEET

KAUR Female/SC

SURJEET KAUR Female/SC

KIRANDEEP
KAUR Female/SC
KAJAL RANI .mmam_m\mo

BINDER KAUR Female/SC

KAMALJEET Female/SC

SONA SINGH Male/SC

JAGSIR SINGH Male/SC

KANWALJEET
KAUR Female/SC

KULWANT KAUR Female/SC

DARSHAN SINGH Male/SC

10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

13000
Wuooo
meoo
Mwooo
/3000
3000
wwooo
13000
Wmooo

13000

13000

3000

Mwooo
13000
Wwooo
Wuooo
13000
Wmooo
Mwooo

13000

3000

wwooo

/3000

3000

115249

15249
Wémwam
dewﬁo
15249
Wémmao
15249
ngmpm
15249
115249

15249

15249

i

115249

115249

15249

115249
15249
15249
15249
Wémmao
Mammﬁm
wﬂmNAm

15249

15249

115249
15249
15249

115249

18249
1 mw.hm
18249
18248
18249

18249

18249

18249

18249

18249

18249

18249,

18249

18249

PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK/LADHUWALA UTTAR
/ 3453001500042371

HDFC BANK
LTD.JJALALABAD /
50100486036202
STATE BANK OF
INDIA/JALALABAD /
33859293041

STATE BANK OF
INDIA/JALALABAD /
34956447799

STATE BANK OF
INDIA/MAMDOT /
32393957532

STATE BANK OF
INDIA/GRAIN MARKET
FAZILKA / 36108995838
PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK/AMIRKHAS /
2438001500005956
STATE BANK OF
INDIAZJALALABAD /
35731544496
PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK/LADHUKA MANDI /
0759001705067665
STATE BANK OF
INDIA/JALALABAD WEST /
65277569466

STATE BANK OF
INDIA/FAZILKA /
32418552940

BANK OF
INDIA/JALALABAD /

 637610110003624

BANK OF
INDIAZJALALABAD /
637610110006786
INDIAN BANK/INDIAN
BANK JALALABAD /
59011873318




7 Course :Bachelor of mm.:ﬂao:ﬁ.mn:f.

25 986874
26 625955
27 647011

28 673489

29 954330
v

30 978428

31 979461

SURJEET SINGH Male/SC

MANISH KAUR

MANJEET KAUR

RAMANDEEP

KAJAL KAUR

KAMALJEET

‘Female/SC

‘Male/SC

.Female/SC

Female/SC

Female/SC

Female/SC

10
10
10
10
Mdo
10

10

13000

3000
3000
Wuooo
3000

13000

13000

13000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

13000

HDFC BANK LTD./MAMDOT
UTTAR / 50100366695116
PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK/NEFT NODAL
BRANCH PGB RRB /
85311500008803

STATE BANK OF
INDIA/JALALABAD /

‘PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK/NEFT NODAL
BRANCH PGB RRB/
8531150008821
PUNJAB NATIONAL
‘BANK/KOHAR SINGH
WALA CAMP /
236100123456
‘PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK/NEFT NODAL
BRANCH PGB RRB/
8534150005162
PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK/NEFT NODAL
‘BRANCH PGB RRB/
'85420100108577



L 4

Declaration

Certified J? this institution is affiliated to mva},upr Cf,.cgyé_ ﬁ_)oL,.QTT.

s : .c3<m-.m=<\woma and is recognized by the Government of India/Sate Government of
wex do . Above applicants are regular studerfts of this institution of this i

: ..._macﬁ_o:. The information furnished by the students in thier application is verified and they are
found eligible to get the scholarship. In case the applicant levels intitution or otherwise discountinues the studies or accepts any other regular scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately
reported to the authority for eventual discountinuance of scholarship/stipend. 2
Place : O?P\P\erf ) (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)
Nata . 3 ANlavna I~ anital | abban .«

gy
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Proposal No: T RI8I8225/1/1/93574  |Proposal Date : 09/01/2024
m_mmn_as Name: ~'LALA JAGAT NARYAN "~ Academic Year : 2023-24
_mnsmam Name: {Post Matric Scholarship Scheme _u_.ovomm_ Type : Renewal

W for SC

i |

L |

ﬂmm_zﬂ_ez Authority: | Tehsil Welfare officer Jalalabad
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Bank Details

Amwmmw _um_s>_- RANI m,_nm_.:m_m\mo

12 3000 3000 15249

{BANK OF
| INDIAJJALALABAD /
1637610110006754

2 W&:mw W>zE RANI  Female/SC

12 3000 3000 15249

16249

INDIAN BANKJ/INDIAN
{BANK JALALABAD /
159010774703

3 Wamﬂmow {GURPINDER

'KAUR Female/SC

i

10 3000 3000 15249

15249

|BANK OF
|BARODA/JALALABAD /
157038100002954

4 1503888 CmI> RANI Female/SC

10 3000 3000 15249

15249

{BANK OF
|INDIA/JALALABAD /
1637610110001128

5 1499231

w_uooz> RANI  Female/SC

10 3000 3000 15249

15249

mmﬁ_‘mlm‘nmmo:m_oq of mn:nmmoim.m&nf.

ISTATE BANK OF
{INDIA/JALALABAD /
133856073968

6 1850322 SUNITA RANI = 'Female/SC
| m

| S— SRS \ S i

12 3000 3000 15249

15249 18249

Course :Master of mn:omcoa_s m&nﬁ

BANK OF _m
{INDIA/JALALABAD /
~1637610110006756

7 427822 VANDANA RANI Hw_nm:.dm_m\mo

12 6500 6500 18344

|
8 [614345 ARJU RANI {Female/SC

9 901270

. =
‘.-‘ T —

12 6500 6500 18344

12 6500

18344

[STATE BANK OF
/INDIA/JALALABAD WEST /
31883590582

}

{
|
i
|
H
i
{

{STATE BANK OF

{

[INDIA/JJALALABAD WEST /
165262450403

PUNJAB NATIONAL
|BANK/Amiwala /
103012191039476
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Dr.Ambedkas

MOUO_NHmT:u HVOH»m:

, e ‘ f T STATEBANKOF ]
| 10 [901614 [PARMJIT SINGH  Male/SC 12 6500 6500 . 118344 0 18344 | INDIA/JALALABAD /
L1 | SRS | /33209504389

| ] | STATEBANKOF
M 11 1907153 mpgmmcmmn ‘Female/SC 12 6500 6500 18344 0 18344 124844 /INDIA/LADHUKA MANDI /
W “ | W M 131970951654
Declaration

Certified taht this institution is affiliated to N\_i p@ )} ) University/Board and is recognized by the Government of India/Sate Government of

Oriieh . Above mvn__ommw\ma regular studentsof this institutfon of this institution. The information furnished by the students in thier application is verified and they are

found eligible to get the scholarship. In case the applicant levels intitution or otherwise discountinues the studies or accepts any other regular mo:o_mﬁws_u\mﬁ_um:a the fact will be immediately
reported to the authority for eventual discountinuance of scholarship/stipend.

Place : (J60 (Signature & Seal of Head of the Institution)
Nada . \ ’ \ ’ 3
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